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Circular 
Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/64093 Date: September 23, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 1796/2024  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Pelatro Limited (SME IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to 

dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) EMERGE SME 

Platform with effect from September 24, 2024 and the designated security codes thereof 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities 

above shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its 

designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in 

Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be available for trading in 

continuous market as per Exchange Circular No. NSE/CMTR/37202 dated March 14, 

2018. 

 

This circular shall be effective from September 24, 2024. 

 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 
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Annexure 

 

Symbol PELATRO 

Name of the Company Pelatro Limited 

Series ST(Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment 

(TFTS)– Settlement Type ‘W’) 

ISIN INE0VG601013 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 200/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 10406663 

Distinctive number range 1 to 10406663 

Market lot & Market Maker 

Minimum Quantity 

600 Equity Shares 

Type of market Continuous Market 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

The equity shares of Pelatro Limited (Symbol: PELATRO) shall be available for trading in 

Series 'ST' (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS) – Settlement Type ‘W’) and 

subsequently be shifted to Series 'SM' (Normal Rolling Segment – Settlement Type ‘'N”) as per 

SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Pelatro Limited  

No. 403, 7th A Main,  

1st Block HRBR Layout,  

Bangalore - 560 043 

Website: www.pelatro.com 

Email Id: company.secretary@pelatro.com 

Tel: +91 80 4903 3200 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:   

  Ms. Khushboo Sharma 

  Website: www.pelatro.com 

Email Id: company.secretary@pelatro.com 

Tel: +91 80 4903 3200 

 

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company: 

Bigshare Services Private Limited 

Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor,  

Pinnacle Business Park,  

Next to Ahura Centre,  

Mahakali Caves Road,  

Andheri (East),  

Mumbai - 400093 

Tel:  +91 2262638200 

Email: ipo@bigshareonline.com 

Website: www.bigshareonline.com 

Contact Person: Mr. Ganesh Shinde 

http://www.pelatro.com/
mailto:company.secretary@pelatro.com
http://www.pelatro.com/
mailto:company.secretary@pelatro.com
mailto:ipo@bigshareonline.com
http://www.bigshareonline.com/
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Market Maker: 

Shree Bahubali Stock Broking Limited 

12, India Exchange Place,  

3rd Floor, Jute House,  

Kolkata – 700 001 

Tel: +91 995 860 8968 

Email: bahubali10@yahoo.com 

Website: www.bahubali.in  

Contact Person: Mr. Shresth Jain 
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Annexure I 
 

Pelatro Limited 

No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in upto 

Fully Paid-up  From  To 

189275 1 189275 24-Sep-2025 

1900 189276 191175 24-Sep-2025 

1300 191176 192475 24-Sep-2025 

2200 192476 194675 24-Sep-2025 

710 194676 195385 24-Sep-2025 

280 195386 195665 24-Sep-2025 

35 195666 195700 24-Sep-2025 

100 195701 195800 24-Sep-2025 

765 195801 196565 24-Sep-2025 

70 196566 196635 24-Sep-2025 

485 196636 197120 24-Sep-2025 

355 197121 197475 24-Sep-2025 

850 197476 198325 24-Sep-2025 

245 198326 198570 24-Sep-2025 

1170 198571 199740 24-Sep-2025 

260 199741 200000 24-Sep-2025 

725002 200001 925002 24-Sep-2025 

1925 925003 926927 24-Sep-2025 

1778714 926928 2705641 24-Sep-2025 

63822 2705642 2769463 24-Sep-2025 

205084 2769464 2974547 24-Sep-2025 

12993 2974548 2987540 24-Sep-2025 

320200 2987541 3307740 24-Sep-2025 

15000 3307741 3322740 24-Sep-2025 

30000 3322741 3352740 24-Sep-2025 

10000 3352741 3362740 24-Sep-2025 

4000 3362741 3366740 24-Sep-2025 

54900 3366741 3421640 24-Sep-2025 

1000000 3421641 4421640 24-Sep-2027 

710000 4421641 5131640 24-Sep-2025 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. 
Lock in upto 

Fully Paid-up  From  To 

1100000 5131641 6231640 24-Sep-2027 

403710 6231641 6635350 24-Sep-2025 

64600 6635351 6699950 24-Sep-2025 

44200 6699951 6744150 24-Sep-2025 

74800 6744151 6818950 24-Sep-2025 

24140 6818951 6843090 24-Sep-2025 

9520 6843091 6852610 24-Sep-2025 

1190 6852611 6853800 24-Sep-2025 

3400 6853801 6857200 24-Sep-2025 

26010 6857201 6883210 24-Sep-2025 

2380 6883211 6885590 24-Sep-2025 

16490 6885591 6902080 24-Sep-2025 

12070 6902081 6914150 24-Sep-2025 

28900 6914151 6943050 24-Sep-2025 

8330 6943051 6951380 24-Sep-2025 

39780 6951381 6991160 24-Sep-2025 

8840 6991161 7000000 24-Sep-2025 

500275 7000001 7500275 24-Sep-2025 

2985 7500276 7503260 24-Sep-2025 

4950 7503261 7508210 24-Sep-2025 

5000 7508211 7513210 24-Sep-2025 

94453 7513211 7607663 24-Sep-2025 

390000 7607664 7997663 20-Oct-2024 

391800 7997664 8389463 19-Dec-2024 

2017200 8389464 10406663 Free 

10406663 Total 

 

 


